
DRINKS MENU
BEER ON TAP

PINT
$10
$10
$11
$11
$12

JUG
$25
$25
$27
$27
$29
$29

TOWER
$45
$45
$47
$47
$49
$49

HAHN SUPERDRY
COOPERS PALE ALE
STONE N WOOD PACIFIC ALE
HEINEKEN LAGER
ASAHI SUPERDRY
KINGFISHER

STUBBIES

HEINEKEN ZERO
COOPERS DARK ALE
COOPERS MILD ALE
GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT 
PERONI
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5%
GREAT NORTHERN
CORONA EXTRA

$7
$9
$9
$14
$10
$9
$9
$11

JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER
VODKA CRUISER PINEAPPLE
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER
HILLS APPLE CIDER

$11
$9
$10
$10
$13

(IMPERIAL)$12/$14 



SPARKLING WINE

OXFORD LANDING CUVEE NV
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)
DUNES & GREENE SPLIT PICK 
MOSCATO 
PRIMO ESTATE PROSECCO NV 
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)
JANZ PREMIUM CUVEE NV 
(TASMANIA)
LOUIS BOUILLOT PERLE DE VIGNE
'GRAND RESERVE' 
POL ROGER BRUT RESERVE NV 
(EPERNAY, FRANCE)

GLASS
$8

$10

$12

-

-

-

BOTTLE
$37

$45

$55

$75

$65

$150

ROSE WINE

OXFORD LANDING ROSE 
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

CHAFFEY BROS 
NOT YOUR GRANDMA’S ROSE 
(GRENACHE +MOURVEDRE)
(BAROSSA, SA)

WIRRA WIRRA DRY GRENACHE 
ROSE
 

BROKEN WOOD ROSATO 
(SANGIOVESE+NEBBILO) 

GLASS
$8

$12

$13

-

BOTTLE
$38

$55

$60

$65

(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

(BAROSSA VALLEY)

(MCLAREN VALE)

(NSW)



GLASS
$8

$13

$13

$14

$14

-

-

-

-

BOTTLE
$38

$60

$60

$65

$65

$59

$69

$69

$89

WHITE WINE

OXFORD LANDING SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA) 

HEIRLOOM SAUVIGNON BLANC 
(ADELAIDE HILLS, SA)

DEVIATION ROAD PINOT GRIS 
(ADELAIDE HILLS, SA)

JIM BARRY LODGE HILL RIESLING 
(CLARE VALLEY, SA)

OX HARDY CHARDONAY 
(ADELAIDE HILLS, SA)

LANGMEIL 'THREE GARDENS' 
VIOGNIER MARSANNE ROUSSANNE 
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

HEGGIES VINEYARD ESTATE 
CHARDONNAY 
(EDEN VALLEY)

PEWSEY VALE VINEYARD ESTATE 
RIESLING 
(CLARE VALLEY)

JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA) 



GLASS
$8

$13

$14

$14

$13

$13

-

-

-

-

BOTTLE
$38

$60

$65

$65

$60

$60

$65

$65

$99

$149

RED WINE

OXFORD LANDING SHIRAZ 
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

LANGMEIL LONG MILE SHIRAZ 
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

HEIRLOOM PINOT NOIR 
(ADELAIDE HILLS, SA)

YALUMBA THE CIGAR CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 
(COONAWARRA, SA)

LANGMILE THREE GARDENS GSM 
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

RUNNING WITH BULLS 
TEMPRANILLO 
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

YALUMBA VINE VALE GRENACHE 
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

JIM BARRY THE ATHERLEY MALBEC 
(CLARE VALLEY)

DALRYMPHE VINEYARDS ESTATE 
PINOT NOIR (TASMANIA)

YALUMBA THE SIGNATURE 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & SHIRAZ 
(BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Triple Sec

COSMOPOLITIAN
Cranberry Juice, Vodka, Lime Juice, Triple Sec

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Shot, Vanilla Syrup

WHISKEY/ AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno, Bourbon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Aquafaba, Bitters

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Syrup, Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Lime
Juice, Mango & Orange Juice, Shot Of Prosecco

PINA COLADA
Rum, Cream, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Rum

MOJITO
Rum, Lime, Soda, Fresh Mint, Lemonade, Brown
Sugar

SEX ON BEACH
Orange Juice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry
Juice, Lime Juice, Triple Sec

DAIQUIRI 
(STRAWBERRY/MANGO/
PASSIONFRUIT)
Rum, Lime Juice And Sugar Syrup

$19

$19

$19

$20

$19

$20

$21

$19

$20

$19



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MIDNIGHT KISS
Passionfruit Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, 
Blue Curacao, Grenadine

RADIOACTIVE
Bacardi Blanca, Midori Melon, 
Banana Liqueur, Lime, Agave Syrup, 
Pineapple Juice, Cointreau
 

VELVET ORCHARD
Bacardi Blanca, Apple Juice, Cointreau, 
Lime, Strawberry Liqueur, Strawberry Purée

BRAT SUMMER
Vodka, Midori, Lime Juice, Syrup, 
Fresh Cucumber, Apple Juice, Fresh Mint Leaves

DEVIL'S HANDSHAKE
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

PLUM PUNCH
Tanica Plum Liqueur, Strawberry Liqueur, 
Absolute Vodka, Lime, Apple Juice, 
Plum Aperitivo Bitters, Agave Syrup
 

BLACK FOREST ELIXER
Absolute Vanilla, CrÉme De Cassis, Cream, 
Chambord, Choco Powder, Hersheys Chocolate
Syrup

TANGY AFFAIR
Olmeca Altos Plata, Passionfruit Purée, Lime, 
Mixed Berries, Agave Syrup 

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24



SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

PINK LIMONCELLO
Pink Limoncello, Prosecco, soda

WATERMELON SPRITZ
Watermelon Liquer, Watermelon Syrup, Prosecco, Soda 

$16

$16

$16

$16

COCKTAILS GLOBE

MANGO MANIA
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Orange & 
Mango Juice, Mango Purée, Mango Liqueur

SHARK ATTACK BOWL
Vodka, Blue CuraÇao, Lime Juice, Lemonade, 
Sour Apple Schnapps, Green Apple Syrup

$65

$65

BOTTLED WATER

ANTIPODES STILL (1 LTR)
ANTIPODES SPARKLING (1 LTR)

$11
$12



MOCKTAILS

BLUE MOON
Blue CuraÇao, Lime Juice, Lemonade

PINK OASIS
Lychee Puree, Cranberry Juice, Coconut
Syrup, Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba

TURKISH DELIGHT
Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Lemonade

BERRYLICIOUS SMASH
Mixed Berries, Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves,
Rasberry Cordial, Lemonade, Lime Juice

VIRGIN MOJITO
Brown Sugar, Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves,
Lemonade, Soda, Lime Juice

VIRGIN KAALA KHATTA MOJITO
Brown Sugar, Lime Wedges, Black Salt, Kaala
Khatta Syrup, Soda, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Pineapple Juice, Cream, Coconut Syrup

BUBBLE MONSTER
Bubblegum Syrup, Strawberry Purée, Lime,
Lemonade, Agave Syrup, Soda Water, Mint
Leaves

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14



SOFT DRINKS

LEMON LIME BITTERS 
COKE/COKE NO SUGAR/ SPRITE/ 
LEMONADE 
COKE/COKE NO SUGAR/ 
DIET COKE/ SPRITE/ FANTA

GLASS
$6
$5

SCOTCH & WHISKEY

BALLANTINE FINEST
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JAMESON IRISH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED MALT
THE GLENLEVIT 12
JOHNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
THE CHITA WHISKY
GLENMORANGIE NECTOR D'OR
HAKUSHU RESERVE
LAPHROAIG 10YRS SINGLE MALT
INDRI SINGLE MALT
RAMPUR DOUBLE CASK SINGLE CASK
AMRUT FUSION SINGLE MALT
HIBIKI HARMONY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

$9
$9
$10
$10
$11
$11
$12
$12
$12
$14
$16
$16
$20
$24
$25
$20
$20
$20
$30
$36

JUG
$18
$14

$6 BOTTLE



BOURBON & RYE
JIM BEAM RYE
CANADIAN CLUB
JACK DANIELS OLD NO 7
WILD TURKEY BOURBON
MAKERS MARK
GENTLEMAN JACK
WOODFORD RESERVE
JEFFERSONS VSB BOURBON
MARTELLS BLUE SWIFT COGNAC

$9
$9
$9

$12
$9

$10
$11
$12
$17

GIN
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN
GORDON LONDON DRY GIN
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN
BEEFEATER PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
ROKU GIN
MALFY ORIGINAL GIN
MALFY ROSE
MALFY LIMONE GIN
78 DEGREES SUNSET
23RD STREET SIGNATURE
23RD STREET VIOLET
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER
HENDRICK'S GIN
INK DRY GIN
NEVER NEVER GINACHE
TANQUERAY NO 10 GIN
GREEN ANT SEVEN SEASONS
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD SLOE GIN
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY GIN

$9
$9

$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$14
$15
$15
$14



VODKA
WYBOROWA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT PASSIONFRUIT
ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT
HAKU
BELVEDARE
GREY GOOSE
CIROC

$9
$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$13
$15
$16
$16

RUM
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS
BUNDABERG
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
MALIBU COCONUT RUM
OLD MONK
KRAKEN
BUMBU CREAM RUM 
BUMBU RUM

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$10
$12
$13
$13

TEQUILA
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRONS SILVER

$10
$11
$14
$14



SHOTS

WET KITTY
FIREBALL
TEQUILA
SAMBUCA 
(ORIGINAL, VANILLA, LIQUORICE)
JAM DONUT
JAGERBOMB

$7
$8
$10
$10

$12
$12

LIQUEURS

MIDURI 
PLUM TANICA
BAILEYS CREAM
CHAMBORD 
KALUHA
DISARONNO 
COINTREAU

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7


